Position

Director-Curr/Prof Learning
Director-Instructional Support
Program Specialist-Curr/Pl
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Program Improvement Curr

Spec

Program Improvement Curr
Spec

Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Program Specialist-Curr/PI
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Program Specialist-Curr/PI
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12

Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12

Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Department

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Total Wages

$116,318

$114,517

$103,849

$102,938

$98,877

$95,378

$93,948

$92,790

$89,339

$88,284

$87,599

$87,333

$85,959

$85,109

$83,853

$83,450

$83,325

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,802

$27,889

$17,671

$10,865

$24,372

$19,350

$13,528

$13,753

$18,852

$10,488

$12,035

$25,049

$24,569

$24,029

$23,133

$12,662

$19,590



Tech Integration Support Spec
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12
Program Improvement Curr
Spec

Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12

Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12

Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

$83,143

$82,460

$81,762

$80,930

$80,901

$80,723

$80,310

$79,457

$79,031

$78,862

$76,364

$75,802

$75,713

$75,347

$74,181

$68,819

$67,413

$66,003

$23,921

$23,018

$22,104

$23,064

$22,890

$18,189

$23,633

$24,423

$22,804

$23,514

$12,077

$15,802

$23,495

$23,198

$14,372

$5,923

$18,326

$7,144



Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12

Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12

Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12

Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12

Certificated, Loa

Administrative Assistant Ill

Certificated, Loa

Professional Learning Tech IlI

Administrative Assistant Il

Textbook Assist-Education Cntr

Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12

Director-Curr/Prof Learning

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

Curriculum/Professiona
| Lrning

$64,250

$62,165

$54,742

$53,054

$52,237

$52,125

$52,051

$48,866

$40,534

$36,079

$34,360

$10,291

$17,341

$22,137

$21,524

$21,385

$16,403

$12,138

$5,676

$11,823

$10,602

$16,212

$7,167

$2,231



