Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director-Curr/Prof Learning		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$116,318	\$19,802
Director-Instructional Support		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$114,517	\$27,889
Program Specialist-Curr/Pl		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$103,849	\$17,671
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$102,938	\$10,865
Program Improvement Curr Spec		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$98,877	\$24,372
Program Improvement Curr Spec		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$95,378	\$19,350
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$93,948	\$13,528
Program Specialist-Curr/Pl		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$92,790	\$13,753
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$89,339	\$18,852
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$88,284	\$10,488
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$87,599	\$12,035
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$87,333	\$25,049
Program Specialist-Curr/Pl		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$85,959	\$24,569
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$85,109	\$24,029
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$83,853	\$23,133
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$83,450	\$12,662
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12		Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$83,325	\$19,590

Tech Integration Support Spec	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona	\$83,143	\$23,921
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona	\$82,460	\$23,018
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$81,762	\$22,104
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$80,930	\$23,064
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$80,901	\$22,890
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$80,723	\$18,189
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona	\$80,310	\$23,633
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$79,457	\$24,423
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$79,031	\$22,804
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$78,862	\$23,514
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$76,364	\$12,077
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$75,802	\$15,802
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$75,713	\$23,495
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$75,347	\$23,198
Program Improvement Curr Spec	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$74,181	\$14,372
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$68,819	\$5,923
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$67,413	\$18,326
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$66,003	\$7,144

Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona	\$64,250	\$17,341
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$62,165	\$22,137
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$54,742	\$21,524
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona	\$53,054	\$21,385
Certificated, Loa	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$52,237	\$16,403
Administrative Assistant III	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$52,125	\$12,138
Certificated, Loa	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$52,051	\$5,676
Professional Learning Tech III	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona	\$48,866	\$11,823
Administrative Assistant II	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$40,534	\$10,602
Textbook Assist-Education Cntr	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$36,079	\$16,212
Curr & Instruction Coach, K/12	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$34,360	\$7,167
Director-Curr/Prof Learning	Elk Grove Unified	Curriculum/Professiona I Lrning	\$10,291	\$2,231